Male Open Finals - Rabble Rouser 2023 Scores

MALE OPEN FINALS

Place Name
1 Conor Wellman
2 Gavin Thomas
3 Brendan Baars
4 Theo Meingast
5 Michael Shirley

Place
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REDPOINT DIVISIONS

Signed Up Division Division Name Gender
Rabble Rouser | Open Open Wellman, Conor M
Rabble Rouser | Open Open Baars, Brendan M
Rabble Rouser | Open Open Thomas, Gavin M
Rabble Rouser | Open Open Meingast, Theo M
Rabble Rouser | Open Open Shirley, Michael M
Rabble Rouser | Open Open Ja, Eon M
Rabble Rouser | Open Open Johnson, Lucas M
Rabble Rouser | Open Open Stefanou, Michael M
Rabble Rouser | Open Open Sims, Owen M
Rabble Rouser | Open Open Spainhour, James M
Rabble Rouser | Open Open Komarzec, Jay M

Rabble Rouser | Intermediate *Open Brander, Ben M
Rabble Rouser | Open Open Emery, Nate M
Rabble Rouser | Open Open Rabanes, Onassis M

Score

16,945
16,940
16,465
16,430
16,430
16,415
16,305
15,965
15,875
15,875
15,600
15,590
15,530
15,445

Bump

*Bump




15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

A Hh ON -

Rabble Rouser | Open
Rabble Rouser | Advanced
Rabble Rouser | Advanced

Rabble Rouser | Open
Rabble Rouser | Advanced

Rabble Rouser | Open
Rabble Rouser | Advanced

Rabble Rouser | Open

Rabble Rouser | Open
Rabble Rouser | Advanced

Rabble Rouser | Open

Rabble Rouser | Open

Rabble Rouser | Open

Rabble Rouser | Open

Rabble Rouser | Open

Rabble Rouser | Open

Rabble Rouser | Open

Rabble Rouser | Open

Rabble Rouser | Open

Rabble Rouser | Open

Rabble Rouser | Open

Rabble Rouser | Open

Rabble Rouser | Open

Rabble Rouser | Open

Rabble Rouser | Open

Rabble Rouser | Open
Rabble Rouser | Advanced
Rabble Rouser | Advanced
Rabble Rouser | Advanced
Rabble Rouser | Advanced
Rabble Rouser | Advanced

Open
*Open
*Open
Open
*Open
Open
*Open
Open
Open
*Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced

Christopher, Jesse
Smith, Cody
Otte, Jacob

Spainhour, Zachary
Zhu, Wayne
Hall, Charlie

Schraga, Jake
Heys, Kyle
Fitkin, Glenn
Koops, Lee

Bergeron, Gresham
You, Ethan
Byl, Daniel

Tulgetske, Zach
Meagher, Casimer
Perkins, Dean
Chen, Jinzhu
Anderson, Ben
Lewis, Gordon
Mecano, Rodan
Molnar, Maxim
Hoekstra, Jacob
Duke, Kenneth
Schreur, Isaac
Gruebnau, Derek
Sawyer, Sean
Rocha, Maico
Sandoval, Gavin
Bieri, Micah
Harrington, Ronson
Sorensen, Troy
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15,090
15,000
14,925
14,775
14,625
14,475
14,440
14,425
14,405
14,405
14,330
13,600
13,275
13,065
12,830
12,555
11,655
11,425
10,940
8,700

8,170

7,575

7,300

7,265

7,165

5,900

14,430
13,840
13,840
13,250
13,030

*Bump
*Bump

*Bump

*Bump

*Bump



Rabble Rouser | Advanced

Rabble Rouser | Intermediate

Rabble Rouser | Advanced
Rabble Rouser | Advanced
Rabble Rouser | Advanced
Rabble Rouser | Advanced
Rabble Rouser | Advanced

Rabble Rouser | Intermediate

Rabble Rouser | Advanced
Rabble Rouser | Advanced
Rabble Rouser | Advanced

Rabble Rouser | Intermediate

Rabble Rouser | Advanced
Rabble Rouser | Advanced
Rabble Rouser | Advanced
Rabble Rouser | Advanced
Rabble Rouser | Advanced
Rabble Rouser | Advanced
Rabble Rouser | Advanced
Rabble Rouser | Advanced
Rabble Rouser | Advanced
Rabble Rouser | Advanced
Rabble Rouser | Advanced
Rabble Rouser | Advanced
Rabble Rouser | Advanced
Rabble Rouser | Advanced

Rabble Rouser | Intermediate

Rabble Rouser | Advanced
Rabble Rouser | Advanced
Rabble Rouser | Advanced
Rabble Rouser | Beginner

Advanced
*Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
*Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
*Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
*Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
*Advanced

Walt, Ryan

Veneziano, Matthew

Lin, Nathan
Volovlek, Ryan
Butler,Wyatt
Schoder, Chris
Ludwig, Noah
Verbiest, Joshua
Smith, Alex
Cone, Brady
Rottman, Elem
Anewishki, Dones
Yonker, Tom
Cramer, Dustin
Maves, Mihkey
Kelley, Jake
Groen, Torey
Hacker, Elliott
Seanor, Don
Martinez, Colin
Benavides, Moses
Wiering, Reuben
Roelofs, Andrew
Romeyn, Jacob
Grunewald, Reid
Mansour, Ryan
Sarber, Graham
Krause, Grant
Peterson, Jayden
Pease, Jimmy
Perez, Angel

T ZZIZEZEZESZESIZEZEZEZEEEEEEEEEEZEEERE K

12,865
12,715
12,655
12,640
12,570
12,490
12,405
12,215
12,140
11,755
11,740
11,679
11,475
11,455
11,440
11,400
11,250
11,250
11,240
11,090
11,040
10,850
10,815
10,815
10,675
10,650
10,650
10,355
10,240
10,200
10,175

*Bump

*Bump

*Bump

*Bump

*Bump



37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

Rabble Rouser | Advanced
Rabble Rouser | Advanced
Rabble Rouser | Intermediate
Rabble Rouser | Advanced
Rabble Rouser | Advanced
Rabble Rouser | Intermediate
Rabble Rouser | Advanced
Rabble Rouser | Advanced
Rabble Rouser | Intermediate
Rabble Rouser | Advanced
Rabble Rouser | Intermediate
Rabble Rouser | Beginner
Rabble Rouser | Intermediate
Rabble Rouser | Advanced
Rabble Rouser | Advanced
Rabble Rouser | Advanced
Rabble Rouser | Advanced
Rabble Rouser | Advanced
Rabble Rouser | Advanced
Rabble Rouser | Advanced
Rabble Rouser | Advanced
Rabble Rouser | Advanced
Rabble Rouser | Advanced
Rabble Rouser | Advanced
Rabble Rouser | Advanced
Rabble Rouser | Advanced
Rabble Rouser | Advanced
Rabble Rouser | Advanced
Rabble Rouser | Advanced
Rabble Rouser | Advanced
Rabble Rouser | Advanced

Advanced
Advanced
*Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
*Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
*Advanced
Advanced
*Advanced
*Advanced
*Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced

Court, Tannor
Emerson, Nathan
Calerdon, Aaron

Phillips, Hal
Stull, Jared

Flees, Kellor
Gates, Brayden

Zwiers, Nick
Wooster, Mason

Meyer, Cody

Stepanovich, Gabriel

Benson, Isaac

Rolewicz, Paul
McElroy, Patrick
Piekarski, Lucas

Morris, Zach

Bork, Ethan

Smith, Kevin
Pennings, Brett

Leslie, Zane

Slabik, Robert
Hafely, Malcolm

Balut, Eric
Foote, Jack
Vance, Trevor
Gray, Eric
Crisanti, Anthony
Craffey, Jacob
Rosenberg, Christian
Link, Travis
Overvoorde, Jaden

T ZIZEZEZEZEIZEZEZEZEIEEEEEEEEEEEERECE

10,140
9,980
9,900
9,875
9,740
9,675
9,590
9,590
9,590
9,555
9,540
9,475
9,450
9,365
9,290
9,275
9,265
9,265
9,090
9,075
8,980
8,590
8,575
8,190
8,080
8,015
7,700
7,390
6,955
6,850
6,050

*Bump

*Bump

*Bump

*Bump
*Bump
*Bump



68

© 00 NOO O A~ ODN -

WD N DN DNDMDMDMDMDDMDDNMNMNDMDMDDMDDN =2 @D Q Q@ Q QA
© © 00 NOoO G A WDMN-_~OCOONOOO P OWODND-~O

Rabble Rouser | Advanced
Rabble Rouser | Intermediate
Rabble Rouser | Intermediate
Rabble Rouser | Intermediate
Rabble Rouser | Intermediate

Rabble Rouser | Beginner
Rabble Rouser | Intermediate
Rabble Rouser | Intermediate
Rabble Rouser | Intermediate
Rabble Rouser | Intermediate
Rabble Rouser | Intermediate
Rabble Rouser | Intermediate
Rabble Rouser | Intermediate
Rabble Rouser | Intermediate
Rabble Rouser | Intermediate
Rabble Rouser | Intermediate

Rabble Rouser | Beginner
Rabble Rouser | Intermediate
Rabble Rouser | Intermediate
Rabble Rouser | Intermediate
Rabble Rouser | Intermediate
Rabble Rouser | Intermediate
Rabble Rouser | Intermediate
Rabble Rouser | Intermediate
Rabble Rouser | Intermediate
Rabble Rouser | Intermediate
Rabble Rouser | Intermediate
Rabble Rouser | Intermediate
Rabble Rouser | Intermediate
Rabble Rouser | Intermediate
Rabble Rouser | Intermediate

Advanced
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate

*Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate

*Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate

Schrotenboer, Dante
Newton, Brendan
Spaulding, Mitchell

Choi, Insoo

Carlstrom, Bruce
Hanson, Lucas

Koops, Dan

Vagnini, Michael

Bolton, lan
Barber, Wyatt

Benson, Benjamin

Gaw, Cory

Jeppesen, Jack

Dubbs, Nic

Van Liere, Nick

Orcutt, Gavin
Healey, Lucas

Coughlin, Adam

Wilcox, Daniel

Schorr, Cameron
Lewis, Samuel
LoPiccolo, Alexander
Madder, Bryce

Luce, Paul

Roelofs, Caleb
Delemeester, Mitchell
LoPiccolo, Vince
Conklin, Thomas

Jibson, David
Stauffer, lan

Tower, Gabriel

T ZEEZEZSESZEZEELEZEEEELEEEE K

5,890
9,290
9,290
9,275
8,975
8,975
8,965
8,930
8,740
8,575
8,300
8,280
8,255
8,175
7,975
7,940
7,840
7,790
7,635
7,475
7,465
7,455
7,425
7,390
7,375
7,365
7,365
6,980
6,800
6,765
6,730

*Bump

*Bump
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Rabble Rouser | Intermediate
Rabble Rouser | Intermediate
Rabble Rouser | Intermediate
Rabble Rouser | Intermediate
Rabble Rouser | Intermediate
Rabble Rouser | Intermediate
Rabble Rouser | Intermediate
Rabble Rouser | Intermediate
Rabble Rouser | Intermediate
Rabble Rouser | Beginner
Rabble Rouser | Intermediate
Rabble Rouser | Intermediate
Rabble Rouser | Beginner
Rabble Rouser | Beginner
Rabble Rouser | Intermediate
Rabble Rouser | Intermediate
Rabble Rouser | Intermediate
Rabble Rouser | Intermediate
Rabble Rouser | Intermediate
Rabble Rouser | Intermediate
Rabble Rouser | Intermediate
Rabble Rouser | Intermediate
Rabble Rouser | Intermediate
Rabble Rouser | Beginner
Rabble Rouser | Beginner
Rabble Rouser | Beginner
Rabble Rouser | Beginner
Rabble Rouser | Beginner
Rabble Rouser | Beginner
Rabble Rouser | Beginner
Rabble Rouser | Beginner

Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
*Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
*Intermediate
*Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Beginner
Beginner
Beginner
Beginner
Beginner
Beginner
Beginner
Beginner

Hintz, Andrew
Brown, Tyler A.
Butera, Anthony

Thompson, Sean
Lane, Dylan
Redding, Tyler
Tang, Aiden
Sweda, Matt
Wenzelman, Seth
Clementz, Sean
Nemeth, Daniel

Muro, Eduardo

Scales, Caden
Aldrich, Cameron
Eason, Nick
Jones, Jake
Parrott, Kevin
Thompson, Kaeryc
Clark, AJ

DeGraaf, John

Noroozi, Omid
Klementowski, Bradley
Tjalsma, Bayden
Menkveld, Ethan

Krug, Wesley
Holcomb, Oliver

Brown, Stuart
Wichert, Ethan
Garrido, Randy

Ford, Julian
Vandelier, Connor
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A

6,475
6,375
6,155
5,800
5,765
5,575
4,990
4,875
4,600
4,600
4,480
4,465
4,275
4,275
4,200
4,175
4,100
4,100
3,465
3,465
3,100
2,380

3,980
3,900
3,560
3,100
3,000
1,400
1,300
600

*Bump

*Bump
*Bump



9 Rabble Rouser | Beginner Beginner Scales, Lochlan M 390
10 Rabble Rouser | Beginner Beginner Aldrich, Quinn M 300



