Male Open Finals - Rabble Rouser 2023 Scores

MALE OPEN FINALS

Place	Name		
1	Conor Wellman		
2	Gavin Thomas		
3	Brendan Baars		
4	Theo Meingast		
5	Michael Shirley		

REDPOINT DIVISIONS

Place	Signed Up Division	Division	Name	Gender	Score	Bump
1	Rabble Rouser Open	Open	Wellman, Conor	М	16,945	
2	Rabble Rouser Open	Open	Baars, Brendan	М	16,940	
3	Rabble Rouser Open	Open	Thomas, Gavin	М	16,465	
4	Rabble Rouser Open	Open	Meingast, Theo	М	16,430	
5	Rabble Rouser Open	Open	Shirley, Michael	М	16,430	
6	Rabble Rouser Open	Open	Ja, Eon	М	16,415	
7	Rabble Rouser Open	Open	Johnson, Lucas	М	16,305	
8	Rabble Rouser Open	Open	Stefanou, Michael	М	15,965	
9	Rabble Rouser Open	Open	Sims, Owen	М	15,875	
10	Rabble Rouser Open	Open	Spainhour, James	М	15,875	
11	Rabble Rouser Open	Open	Komarzec, Jay	М	15,600	
12	Rabble Rouser Intermediate	*Open	Brander, Ben	М	15,590	*Bump
13	Rabble Rouser Open	Open	Emery, Nate	М	15,530	
14	Rabble Rouser Open	Open	Rabanes, Onassis	М	15,445	

15	Rabble Rouser Open	Open	Christopher, Jesse	М	15,090	
16	Rabble Rouser Advanced	*Open	Smith, Cody	М	15,000	*Bump
17	Rabble Rouser Advanced	*Open	Otte, Jacob	М	14,925	*Bump
18	Rabble Rouser Open	Open	Spainhour, Zachary	М	14,775	
19	Rabble Rouser Advanced	*Open	Zhu, Wayne	М	14,625	*Bump
20	Rabble Rouser Open	Open	Hall, Charlie	М	14,475	
21	Rabble Rouser Advanced	*Open	Schraga, Jake	М	14,440	*Bump
22	Rabble Rouser Open	Open	Heys, Kyle	М	14,425	
23	Rabble Rouser Open	Open	Fitkin, Glenn	М	14,405	
24	Rabble Rouser Advanced	*Open	Koops, Lee	М	14,405	*Bump
25	Rabble Rouser Open	Open	Bergeron, Gresham	М	14,330	
26	Rabble Rouser Open	Open	You, Ethan	М	13,600	
27	Rabble Rouser Open	Open	Byl, Daniel	М	13,275	
28	Rabble Rouser Open	Open	Tulgetske, Zach	М	13,065	
29	Rabble Rouser Open	Open	Meagher, Casimer	М	12,830	
30	Rabble Rouser Open	Open	Perkins, Dean	М	12,555	
31	Rabble Rouser Open	Open	Chen, Jinzhu	М	11,655	
32	Rabble Rouser Open	Open	Anderson, Ben	М	11,425	
33	Rabble Rouser Open	Open	Lewis, Gordon	М	10,940	
34	Rabble Rouser Open	Open	Mecano, Rodan	М	8,700	
35	Rabble Rouser Open	Open	Molnar, Maxim	М	8,170	
36	Rabble Rouser Open	Open	Hoekstra, Jacob	М	7,575	
37	Rabble Rouser Open	Open	Duke, Kenneth	М	7,300	
38	Rabble Rouser Open	Open	Schreur, Isaac	М	7,265	
39	Rabble Rouser Open	Open	Gruebnau, Derek	М	7,165	
40	Rabble Rouser Open	Open	Sawyer, Sean	М	5,900	
1	Rabble Rouser Advanced	Advanced	Rocha, Maico	М	14,430	
2	Rabble Rouser Advanced	Advanced	Sandoval, Gavin	М	13,840	
3	Rabble Rouser Advanced	Advanced	Bieri, Micah	М	13,840	
4	Rabble Rouser Advanced	Advanced	Harrington, Ronson	М	13,250	
5	Rabble Rouser Advanced	Advanced	Sorensen, Troy	М	13,030	

6	Rabble Rouser Advanced	Advanced	Walt, Ryan	М	12,865	
7	Rabble Rouser Intermediate	*Advanced	Veneziano, Matthew	М	12,715	*Bump
8	Rabble Rouser Advanced	Advanced	Lin, Nathan	М	12,655	
9	Rabble Rouser Advanced	Advanced	Volovlek, Ryan	М	12,640	
10	Rabble Rouser Advanced	Advanced	Butler,Wyatt	М	12,570	
11	Rabble Rouser Advanced	Advanced	Schoder, Chris	М	12,490	
12	Rabble Rouser Advanced	Advanced	Ludwig, Noah	М	12,405	
13	Rabble Rouser Intermediate	*Advanced	Verbiest, Joshua	М	12,215	*Bump
14	Rabble Rouser Advanced	Advanced	Smith, Alex	М	12,140	
15	Rabble Rouser Advanced	Advanced	Cone, Brady	М	11,755	
16	Rabble Rouser Advanced	Advanced	Rottman, Elem	М	11,740	
17	Rabble Rouser Intermediate	*Advanced	Anewishki, Dones	М	11,679	*Bump
18	Rabble Rouser Advanced	Advanced	Yonker, Tom	М	11,475	
19	Rabble Rouser Advanced	Advanced	Cramer, Dustin	М	11,455	
20	Rabble Rouser Advanced	Advanced	Maves, Mihkey	М	11,440	
21	Rabble Rouser Advanced	Advanced	Kelley, Jake	М	11,400	
22	Rabble Rouser Advanced	Advanced	Groen, Torey	М	11,250	
23	Rabble Rouser Advanced	Advanced	Hacker, Elliott	М	11,250	
24	Rabble Rouser Advanced	Advanced	Seanor, Don	М	11,240	
25	Rabble Rouser Advanced	Advanced	Martinez, Colin	М	11,090	
26	Rabble Rouser Advanced	Advanced	Benavides, Moses	М	11,040	
27	Rabble Rouser Advanced	Advanced	Wiering, Reuben	М	10,850	
28	Rabble Rouser Advanced	Advanced	Roelofs, Andrew	М	10,815	
29	Rabble Rouser Advanced	Advanced	Romeyn, Jacob	М	10,815	
30	Rabble Rouser Advanced	Advanced	Grunewald, Reid	М	10,675	
31	Rabble Rouser Advanced	Advanced	Mansour, Ryan	М	10,650	
32	Rabble Rouser Intermediate	*Advanced	Sarber, Graham	М	10,650	*Bump
33	Rabble Rouser Advanced	Advanced	Krause, Grant	М	10,355	
34	Rabble Rouser Advanced	Advanced	Peterson, Jayden	М	10,240	
35	Rabble Rouser Advanced	Advanced	Pease, Jimmy	М	10,200	
36	Rabble Rouser Beginner	*Advanced	Perez, Angel	М	10,175	*Bump

37	Rabble Rouser Advanced	Advanced	Court, Tannor	М	10,140	
38	Rabble Rouser Advanced	Advanced	Emerson, Nathan	М	9,980	
39	Rabble Rouser Intermediate	*Advanced	Calerdon, Aaron	М	9,900	*Bump
40	Rabble Rouser Advanced	Advanced	Phillips, Hal	М	9,875	
41	Rabble Rouser Advanced	Advanced	Stull, Jared	М	9,740	
42	Rabble Rouser Intermediate	*Advanced	Flees, Kellor	М	9,675	*Bump
43	Rabble Rouser Advanced	Advanced	Gates, Brayden	М	9,590	
44	Rabble Rouser Advanced	Advanced	Zwiers, Nick	М	9,590	
45	Rabble Rouser Intermediate	*Advanced	Wooster, Mason	М	9,590	*Bump
46	Rabble Rouser Advanced	Advanced	Meyer, Cody	М	9,555	
47	Rabble Rouser Intermediate	*Advanced	Stepanovich, Gabriel	М	9,540	*Bump
48	Rabble Rouser Beginner	*Advanced	Benson, Isaac	М	9,475	*Bump
49	Rabble Rouser Intermediate	*Advanced	Rolewicz, Paul	М	9,450	*Bump
50	Rabble Rouser Advanced	Advanced	McElroy, Patrick	М	9,365	
51	Rabble Rouser Advanced	Advanced	Piekarski, Lucas	М	9,290	
52	Rabble Rouser Advanced	Advanced	Morris, Zach	М	9,275	
53	Rabble Rouser Advanced	Advanced	Bork, Ethan	М	9,265	
54	Rabble Rouser Advanced	Advanced	Smith, Kevin	М	9,265	
55	Rabble Rouser Advanced	Advanced	Pennings, Brett	М	9,090	
56	Rabble Rouser Advanced	Advanced	Leslie, Zane	М	9,075	
57	Rabble Rouser Advanced	Advanced	Slabik, Robert	М	8,980	
58	Rabble Rouser Advanced	Advanced	Hafely, Malcolm	М	8,590	
59	Rabble Rouser Advanced	Advanced	Balut, Eric	М	8,575	
60	Rabble Rouser Advanced	Advanced	Foote, Jack	М	8,190	
61	Rabble Rouser Advanced	Advanced	Vance, Trevor	М	8,080	
62	Rabble Rouser Advanced	Advanced	Gray, Eric	М	8,015	
63	Rabble Rouser Advanced	Advanced	Crisanti, Anthony	М	7,700	
64	Rabble Rouser Advanced	Advanced	Craffey, Jacob	М	7,390	
65	Rabble Rouser Advanced	Advanced	Rosenberg, Christian	М	6,955	
66	Rabble Rouser Advanced	Advanced	Link, Travis	М	6,850	
67	Rabble Rouser Advanced	Advanced	Overvoorde, Jaden	М	6,050	

68	Rabble Rouser Advanced	Advanced	Schrotenboer, Dante	М	5,890	
1	Rabble Rouser Intermediate	Intermediate	Newton, Brendan	М	9,290	
2	Rabble Rouser Intermediate	Intermediate	Spaulding, Mitchell	М	9,290	
3	Rabble Rouser Intermediate	Intermediate	Choi, Insoo	М	9,275	
4	Rabble Rouser Intermediate	Intermediate	Carlstrom, Bruce	М	8,975	
5	Rabble Rouser Beginner	*Intermediate	Hanson, Lucas	М	8,975	*Bump
6	Rabble Rouser Intermediate	Intermediate	Koops, Dan	М	8,965	
7	Rabble Rouser Intermediate	Intermediate	Vagnini, Michael	М	8,930	
8	Rabble Rouser Intermediate	Intermediate	Bolton, Ian	М	8,740	
9	Rabble Rouser Intermediate	Intermediate	Barber, Wyatt	М	8,575	
10	Rabble Rouser Intermediate	Intermediate	Benson, Benjamin	М	8,300	
11	Rabble Rouser Intermediate	Intermediate	Gaw, Cory	М	8,280	
12	Rabble Rouser Intermediate	Intermediate	Jeppesen, Jack	М	8,255	
13	Rabble Rouser Intermediate	Intermediate	Dubbs, Nic	М	8,175	
14	Rabble Rouser Intermediate	Intermediate	Van Liere, Nick	М	7,975	
15	Rabble Rouser Intermediate	Intermediate	Orcutt, Gavin	М	7,940	
16	Rabble Rouser Beginner	*Intermediate	Healey, Lucas	М	7,840	*Bump
17	Rabble Rouser Intermediate	Intermediate	Coughlin, Adam	М	7,790	
18	Rabble Rouser Intermediate	Intermediate	Wilcox, Daniel	М	7,635	
19	Rabble Rouser Intermediate	Intermediate	Schorr, Cameron	М	7,475	
20	Rabble Rouser Intermediate	Intermediate	Lewis, Samuel	М	7,465	
21	Rabble Rouser Intermediate	Intermediate	LoPiccolo, Alexander	М	7,455	
22	Rabble Rouser Intermediate	Intermediate	Madder, Bryce	М	7,425	
23	Rabble Rouser Intermediate	Intermediate	Luce, Paul	М	7,390	
24	Rabble Rouser Intermediate	Intermediate	Roelofs, Caleb	М	7,375	
25	Rabble Rouser Intermediate	Intermediate	Delemeester, Mitchell	М	7,365	
26	Rabble Rouser Intermediate	Intermediate	LoPiccolo, Vince	М	7,365	
27	Rabble Rouser Intermediate	Intermediate	Conklin, Thomas	М	6,980	
28	Rabble Rouser Intermediate	Intermediate	Jibson, David	М	6,800	
29	Rabble Rouser Intermediate	Intermediate	Stauffer, Ian	М	6,765	
30	Rabble Rouser Intermediate	Intermediate	Tower, Gabriel	М	6,730	

31	Rabble Rouser Intermediate	Intermediate	Hintz, Andrew	М	6,475	
32	Rabble Rouser Intermediate	Intermediate	Brown, Tyler A.	М	6,375	
33	Rabble Rouser Intermediate	Intermediate	Butera, Anthony	М	6,155	
34	Rabble Rouser Intermediate	Intermediate	Thompson, Sean	М	5,800	
35	Rabble Rouser Intermediate	Intermediate	Lane, Dylan	М	5,765	
36	Rabble Rouser Intermediate	Intermediate	Redding, Tyler	М	5,575	
37	Rabble Rouser Intermediate	Intermediate	Tang, Aiden	М	4,990	
38	Rabble Rouser Intermediate	Intermediate	Sweda, Matt	М	4,875	
39	Rabble Rouser Intermediate	Intermediate	Wenzelman, Seth	М	4,600	
40	Rabble Rouser Beginner	*Intermediate	Clementz, Sean	М	4,600	*Bump
41	Rabble Rouser Intermediate	Intermediate	Nemeth, Daniel	М	4,480	
42	Rabble Rouser Intermediate	Intermediate	Muro, Eduardo	М	4,465	
43	Rabble Rouser Beginner	*Intermediate	Scales, Caden	М	4,275	*Bump
44	Rabble Rouser Beginner	*Intermediate	Aldrich, Cameron	М	4,275	*Bump
45	Rabble Rouser Intermediate	Intermediate	Eason, Nick	М	4,200	
46	Rabble Rouser Intermediate	Intermediate	Jones, Jake	М	4,175	
47	Rabble Rouser Intermediate	Intermediate	Parrott, Kevin	М	4,100	
48	Rabble Rouser Intermediate	Intermediate	Thompson, Kaeryc	М	4,100	
49	Rabble Rouser Intermediate	Intermediate	Clark, AJ	М	3,465	
50	Rabble Rouser Intermediate	Intermediate	DeGraaf, John	М	3,465	
51	Rabble Rouser Intermediate	Intermediate	Noroozi, Omid	М	3,100	
52	Rabble Rouser Intermediate	Intermediate	Klementowski, Bradley	М	2,380	
56	Rabble Rouser Intermediate	Intermediate	Tjalsma, Bayden			
1	Rabble Rouser Beginner	Beginner	Menkveld, Ethan	М	3,980	
2	Rabble Rouser Beginner	Beginner	Krug, Wesley	М	3,900	
3	Rabble Rouser Beginner	Beginner	Holcomb, Oliver	М	3,560	
4	Rabble Rouser Beginner	Beginner	Brown, Stuart	М	3,100	
5	Rabble Rouser Beginner	Beginner	Wichert, Ethan	М	3,000	
6	Rabble Rouser Beginner	Beginner	Garrido, Randy	М	1,400	
7	Rabble Rouser Beginner	Beginner	Ford, Julian	М	1,300	
8	Rabble Rouser Beginner	Beginner	Vandelier, Connor	М	600	

9	Rabble Rouser Beginner	Beginner	Scales, Lochlan	М	390	
10	Rabble Rouser Beginner	Beginner	Aldrich, Quinn	М	300	